
Bradford Bingley CC Wagon Lane Slalom Div 3/4

Results

05/09/2021

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Elliott Davidson S Bradford & Bingley CC/Manchester CCK1M 96.30 2 98.30 96.80 2 98.80 98.30

2 2 Jason Nicholson M Bradford & Bingley CC K1M 105.00 0 105.00 104.80 2 106.80 105.00

3 1 Sophie Klava U23 Bradford & Bingley CC K1W 109.50 4 113.50 109.70 2 111.70 111.70

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Steve Holmes V
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
K1M 107.60 4 111.60 103.80 0 103.80 103.80

2 12 Duncan Berriman M Kingston KC 102.70 50 152.70 110.30 0 110.30 110.30

3 32 Andrew Close S
Halifax CC

Pennine CC
117.00 50 167.00 113.50 0 113.50 113.50

4 97 Mark Davies V Manchester CC 123.80 2 125.80 125.50 0 125.50 125.50

5 68 Penny Swaine V Swaledale Outdoor Club 152.50 4 156.50 153.50 0 153.50 153.50

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Beinn Roberts J16 Green Star CC 109.20 2 111.20 111.80 4 115.80 111.20

2 27 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 113.80 0 113.80 103.20 54 157.20 113.80

3 220 Toby Elcock J16
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
117.80 0 117.80 116.60 2 118.60 117.80

4 281 Matthew Arden J16 Manvers WBC 120.20 4 124.20 128.00 10 138.00 124.20

5 278 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
125.80 0 125.80 125.20 2 127.20 125.80

6 64 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 130.30 12 142.30 133.20 2 135.20 135.20

7 271 James Given J16 Manchester CC 129.20 10 139.20 129.00 10 139.00 139.00

8 283 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC 139.10 4 143.10 141.40 10 151.40 143.10

9 100 Lenny Cresser J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 137.90 8 145.90 136.70 8 144.70 144.70

10 99 Dougie Cresser J8 Bradford & Bingley CC 134.70 10 144.70 143.00 4 147.00 144.70

11 86 Alexander Riley J18
Glanford & Scunthorpe CC

Green Star CC
144.60 8 152.60 141.90 10 151.90 151.90

12 122 Andrew Davies J12 Manchester CC 188.70 8 196.70 180.30 2 182.30 182.30

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 57 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold
118.10 0 118.10 121.70 0 121.70 118.10

2 121 Lara Elcock J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
120.10 2 122.10 121.50 0 121.50 121.50

3 33 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 124.80 8 132.80 122.80 2 124.80 124.80

4 139 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 130.30 6 136.30 142.00 6 148.00 136.30

5 23 Rachel Smith M Bradford & Bingley CC 139.40 0 139.40 150.80 10 160.80 139.40

6 42 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 145.10 2 147.10 160.90 6 166.90 147.10

7 70 Olivia Berriman J10 Kingston KC 155.50 52 207.50 153.70 0 153.70 153.70

8 54 Jenny Stephenson S Bradford & Bingley CC 156.50 10 166.50 150.10 4 154.10 154.10

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Leo Haston-Wilson J14 North Wales Slalom 131.00 4 135.00 123.50 4 127.50 127.50

2 55 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 125.40 4 129.40 122.00 6 128.00 128.00

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 35 Chloe Holmes J12 Manchester CC 140.50 0 140.50 130.20 0 130.20 130.20

2 24 Lisa Meleri Williams J16 North Wales Slalom 129.20 2 131.20 130.00 2 132.00 131.20

3 36 Robyn Taunt J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
134.60 0 134.60 138.00 0 138.00 134.60

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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Bradford Bingley CC Wagon Lane Slalom Div 3/4

Results

05/09/2021

1 15 Alex Picton J16 Bradford & Bingley CC 138.70 8 146.70 132.30 4 136.30 136.30

2 16 Chris Ashcroft M Chester S&CC 137.30 8 145.30 DNS 145.30

3 19 Finlay Moulding J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 140.80 62 202.80 143.80 8 151.80 151.80

4 12 Jon Burn J16 Roker CC 138.10 116 254.10 156.40 10 166.40 166.40

5 11 Jacob Lumb J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 160.70 12 172.70 157.10 12 169.10 169.10

6 14 Merrick Thomas Gray J10 Roker CC 169.20 66 235.20 168.20 16 184.20 184.20

7 13 Zachary Tott J12 Manchester CC 177.80 62 239.80 180.30 206 386.30 239.80

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Rebecca Mackenzie M Bradford & Bingley CC 143.70 60 203.70 144.00 4 148.00 148.00

2 33 Amber Ruddle M Green Star CC 152.10 52 204.10 149.40 10 159.40 159.40

3 35 Ella Given J10 Manchester CC 176.10 6 182.10 198.30 10 208.30 182.10

4 41 Anne Hardy M Roker CC 210.30 110 320.30 214.20 2 216.20 216.20

5 44 Kodi Bussey-Dilkes J8 Manchester CC 244.50 60 304.50 265.70 12 277.70 277.70

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 31 William Goodhead Green Star CC 161.20 10 171.20 182.60 0 182.60 171.20

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 55
Leo Haston-Wilson

Lisa Williams
S North Wales Slalom 153.00 6 159.00 162.10 8 170.10 159.00

PROPOSED VETS POINTS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Steve Holmes V
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
K1M 107.60 4 111.60 103.80 0 103.80 103.80

2 12 Duncan Berriman M Kingston KC 102.70 50 152.70 110.30 0 110.30 110.30

3 32 Andrew Close S
Halifax CC

Pennine CC
117.00 50 167.00 113.50 0 113.50 113.50

4 97 Mark Davies V Manchester CC 123.80 2 125.80 125.50 0 125.50 125.50

5 68 Penny Swaine V Swaledale Outdoor Club 152.50 4 156.50 153.50 0 153.50 153.50
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